Rohrback Cosasco Systems, Inc. - The World Leader in Corrosion Monitoring Systems Specifications subject to change without notice
Microcor® Data-Logging System
Features:
• Stand Alone Data Collection
• Internal Battery Powered
• Hazardous Area Certified
• Downloads with Micromate™
Microcor®  technology greatly increases sensitivity

  Rohrback Cosasco Systems Corrosion Monitoring Equipment is manufactured and sold under one or more of the following US Patents: 4138878, © Copyright RCS, Inc.
4238298, 4338563, 4514681, 4537071, 4587479, 4605626, 4625557, 4755744, 4839580, 4841787, 4882537, 5243297. Bulletin # 153-F
Ordering Information:
Microcor® Data-Logging System
1. Microcor Probe See Bulletin #150-G
Model 2000 & 3000 Series Probes P/N 745092 2. Probe Connecting Adapter
Model 4000 Series Probes P/N 745093
ATEX Certified 6ft (2m) max
(L=Length in ft.)
P/N 748224-L
2a. Alternate Probe to
      Transmitter Cable UL/ULc Certified 6ft (2m) max
(L=Length in ft.)
P/N 748223-L
3. Microcor Transmitter Model MT-9485A MT-9485A
ATEX Certified (L=Length in ft.) P/N 748202-L 4. Transmitter to Data-Logger
    Cable UL/ULc Certified (L=Length in ft.) P/N 748203-L
5. Microcor Data-Logger Model ML-9500B ML-9500B
Data Transfer to PC
Data-Logger to PC Serial Cable P/N 748243
Microcor Tools Software MS 9000A